
Senate Finance Committee 

FY 2021 Budget Hearing Schedule 

Date   Cabinet/Department/Bureau/Constitutional Office  Time 

Thursday, February 11, 2021 

   Governor’s Budget Presentation (Joint)   8:00 AM 

   Department of Revenue (Joint)     9:00 AM 

Monday, February 15, 2021 

   Department of Agriculture     3:00 PM 

   Department of Environmental Protection   3:30 PM 

Tuesday, February 16, 2021 

   Adjutant General       3:00 PM 

   Department of Military Affairs and Public Safety  3:30 PM 

Wednesday, February 17, 2021 

   Higher Education Policy Commission    3:00 PM 

   Department of Education      3:30 PM 

Thursday, February 18, 2021 

   Marshall University      3:00 PM 

   West Virginia University     3:30 PM 

Monday, February 22, 2021 

   Department of Transportation     3:00 PM 

   Department of Commerce     3:30 PM  

Tuesday, February 23, 2021 

   Supreme Court of Appeals     3:00 PM 

   Lottery        3:30 PM 
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Wednesday, February 24, 2021 

   Department of Health and Human Resources   3:00 PM 

Thursday, February 25, 2021        

   Department of Veteran’s Assistance     3:00 PM 

   Bureau of Senior Services     3:30 PM 

Monday, March 1, 2021 

   Department of Administration     3:00 PM  
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